
Stour SC - 2025 race schedule 
 

Month Date Day Race Start 

April 26-27 Sat-Sun Spring Regatta 09:30 

May 6 Tue Evening Series 1 19:15 

May 18 Sun May race 15:00 

May 21 Wed Evening Series 2 18:15 

June 5 Thur Evening Series 3 19:15 

June 8 Sun June race 10:00 

June 21 Sat 21 Mile race 09:30 

July 4 Fri Evening Series 4 18:30 

July 13 Sun July Race 13:30 

July 26-27 Sat-Sun Town Regatta TBC 

August 18 Mon Evening Series 6 19:00 

August 23 Sat President's Cup TBC 

September 7 Sun September race 11:15 

October 11-12 Sat-Sun Micro Worlds TBC 

 


